Data sheet

CKK 7-51 IEC | Kupplung | Compression

Technical data

Electrical data

0

O NITIN coated (anti-allergie)
O  To mount with compression tool BWZ 8-00
O  For coaxial cable with diameter of dielectricum 5.1 mm

Order information

Type

Order no.

GTIN

PE

VE

EU customs tariff number

CKK 7-51
CKKO00751
7611682003512
1

50

85366990

Impedance 75Q
General
Weight 0.009 kg

Suitable products

BWZ 8-00 Compression tool
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